26 www.vectorelect.com 800-423-5659Specification subject to change without notice
ELECTRONICS & TECHNOLOGY, INC.
D
IN
S
u
b
ra

section.
Material & Finish: Brushed aluminum, with clear chem film
Ordering Information
Rackmount 3U & 6U EMC Subracks
CCX XX - XX - XX
Model Numbers
A = assembled subracks
K = unassembled flat-packed kit Covers (Optional)
01 = Top & bottom, vented
02 = Rear fixed
Depth 03 = Both ‘01’ & ‘02’
3U 04 = Custom
26 = 160mm;  8.5” 05 = Solid Top & Bottom
27 = 160mm; 12.0”
31 = 220mm; 12.0”
34 = 280mm; 14.0”
36 = 340mm; 16.0”
38 = 400mm; 18.0”
6U
28 = 160mm; 10.0”
29 = 160mm; 12.0”
30 = 160mm; 15.0”
32 = 220mm; 12.0”
33 = 280mm; 15.0’
35 = 340mm; 16.0”
37 = 400mm; 18.0” Inside Width
(not including flanges)
36 = 36HP [7.4”(188mm)]
44 = 44HP [9.0”(229mm)]
64 = 64HP [15”(381mm)]
84 = 84HP [19”(483mm)]
Specify CCA for assembled or CCK for flat-pack kit.
Card guides sold separately in packs of 12 (enough for
6 cards, on Page 29).
P/N CCA28-84-01:
with optional perforated
top/bottom covers. 1pr. CG3-160 card
guides included 1U = 1.75”
1HP = .200” 5.08mm)
DIN-Based VectorPaktm Subracks
3U Subrack P/N CCA27-36-01 shown with 5 pairs of CG3-160
card guides (1 pair provided with rack)
CATALOG 126 backup:CATALOG 126.qxd  2/28/2011  3:37 PM  Page 26